
HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS 1/07/2025

Date Venue  Race  Sel. 1 Result  Dividend  Sel. 2 Result  Dividend  Sel. 3 Result  Dividend Result  Count  Dividend 
 Profit per race

 ($300 per race) 
 Cum. Profit 

Current Bank 

(Start $5000)

31/12/24  $           5,000.00 

2/01/2025 PINJARRA                    5                    5                    5                 10  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,700.00 

3/01/2025 STAWELL                    5                    1                    1                    5 W  $            2.80                             1  $                            2.80 -$                 20.00 -$            20.00  $            4,680.00 

4/01/2025 GEELONG                    5                    8 W  $          3.20                    8 W  $           3.20                    4                             1  $                            6.40  $               340.00  $          340.00  $            5,020.00 

4/01/2025 GEELONG                    6                 10                 10                    6  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,720.00 

4/01/2025 CRANBOURNE                    3                    4                    4                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,420.00 

5/01/2025 MORNINGTON                    5                    3                    3                    1 W  $            4.40                             1  $                            4.40  $               140.00  $          140.00  $            4,560.00 

6/01/2025 TAMWORTH                    6                    8 W  $          3.00                    8 W  $           3.00                    3                             1  $                            6.00  $               300.00  $          300.00  $            4,860.00 

8/01/2025 MORNINGTON                    4                    7                    7                    5 w  $            3.10                             1  $                            3.10  $                  10.00  $            10.00  $            4,870.00 

8/01/2025 MORNINGTON                    8                 10                 10                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,570.00 

9/01/2025 SALE                    7                    4                    4                    1 W  $            2.50                             1  $                            2.50 -$                 50.00 -$            50.00  $            4,520.00 

9/01/2025 GERALDTON                    1                    5 W  $          5.70                    5 W  $           4.00                    2                             1  $                            9.70  $               670.00  $          670.00  $            5,190.00 

11/01/2025 DARWIN                    2                    3                    3                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,890.00 

11/01/2025 DARWIN                    3                    4                    4                    2  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,590.00 

14/01/2025 DUBBO                    1                    4 W  $          4.40                    4 W  $           4.60                    3                             1  $                            9.00  $               600.00  $          600.00  $            5,190.00 

15/01/2025 GEELONG                    7                    9                    9                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,890.00 

16/01/2025 SEYMOUR                    6                    7 W  $          2.80                    7 W  $           3.00                    2                             1  $                            5.80  $               280.00  $          280.00  $            5,170.00 

17/01/2025 SUNSHINE COAST                    4                    2                    2                    1 W  $            7.00                             1  $                            7.00  $               400.00  $          400.00  $            5,570.00 

18/01/2025 MURRAY BRIDGE                    6                    4                    4                    6 W  $            4.50                             1  $                            4.50  $               150.00  $          150.00  $            5,720.00 

19/01/2025 HOBART                    5                    9                    9                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            5,420.00 

22/01/2025 MORNINGTON                    7                    3                    3                    9  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            5,120.00 

23/01/2025 ROCKHAMPTON                    8                    4                    4                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,820.00 

23/01/2025 PINJARRA                    7                    6                    6                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,520.00 

23/01/2025 PAKENHAM                    3                    6 W  $          2.70                    6 W  $           2.70                    7                             1  $                            5.40  $               240.00  $          240.00  $            4,760.00 

24/01/2025 BOWEN                    7                    3                    3                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,460.00 

25/01/2025 SUNSHINE COAST                    4                    8 W  $          2.70                    8 W  $           3.20                    5                             1  $                            5.90  $               290.00  $          290.00  $            4,750.00 

26/01/2025 HOBART                    6                    3                    3                    8  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,450.00 

26/01/2025 WAGGA                    7                    5                    5                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,150.00 

2/02/2025 SAPPHIRE COAST                    4                    8                    8                    2  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,850.00 

2/02/2025 SAPPHIRE COAST                    5                    1                    1                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,550.00 

2/02/2025 DUBBO                    3                    2                    2                    5  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,250.00 

2/02/2025 MUSSWELLBROOK                    4                    5                    5                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,950.00 

12/02/2025 SEYMOUR                    6                    6 W  $          2.80                    6 W  $           3.50                    1                             1  $                            6.30  $               330.00  $          330.00  $            3,280.00 

13/02/2025 PAKENHAM                    7                    1 W  $          2.30                    1 W  $           2.60                    7                             1  $                            4.90  $               190.00  $          190.00  $            3,470.00 

16/02/2025 BUNBURY                    8                    2                    2                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,170.00 

17/02/2025 WAGGA                    7                    7                    7                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,870.00 

18/02/2025 NEWCASTLE                    3                    7                    7                    5  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,570.00 

19/02/2025 IPSWICH                    4                    2 W  $          2.80                    2 W  $           3.50                    1                             1  $                            6.30  $               330.00  $          330.00  $            2,900.00 

21/02/2025 KILMORE                    5                    1                    1                    6 W  $            2.80                             1  $                            2.80 -$                 20.00 -$            20.00  $            2,880.00 

21/02/2025 KILMORE                    6                    4                    4                    8 W  $            3.50                             1  $                            3.50  $                  50.00  $            50.00  $            2,930.00 

21/02/2025 QUIRINDI                    6                    6                    6                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,630.00 

23/02/2025 NOWRA                    1                    3                    3                    1 W  $            6.00                             1  $                            6.00  $               300.00  $          300.00  $            2,930.00 

26/02/2025 LAUNCESTON                    5                    1                    1                    7  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,630.00 

1/03/2025 ALBANY                    4                    4 W  $          4.20                    4 W  $           4.40                    2                             1  $                            8.60  $               560.00  $          560.00  $            3,190.00 

7/03/2025 NEWCASTLE                    7                    2                    2                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,890.00 

8/03/2025 BUNBURY                    3                    2                    2                    1 W  $            2.70                             1  $                            2.70 -$                 30.00 -$            30.00  $            2,860.00 

9/03/2025 CANBERRA                    5                    1                    1                    7  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,560.00 

9/03/2025 ECHUCA                    8                    4                    4                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,260.00 

23/03/2025 GOULBURN                    8                 10 W  $          2.80                 10 W  $           2.90                    5                             1  $                            5.70  $               270.00  $          270.00  $            2,530.00 

26/03/2025 CANBERRA                    4                    2                    2                    1 W  $            4.70                             1  $                            4.70  $               170.00  $          170.00  $            2,700.00 

29/03/2025 SALE                    7                    2                    2                    5 W  $            2.80                             1  $                            2.80 -$                 20.00 -$            20.00  $            2,680.00 

3/04/2025 PAKENHAM                    5                    2                    2                    5 W  $            5.50                             1  $                            5.50  $               250.00  $          250.00  $            2,930.00 
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5/04/2025 GOLD COAST                    4                    6 W  $          3.80                    6 W  $           3.60                    5                             1  $                            7.40  $               440.00  $          440.00  $            3,370.00 

5/04/2025 ALICE SPRINGS                    2                    4                    4                    5  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,070.00 

9/04/2025 HAWKESBURY                    5                    6                    6                    8 W  $            4.70                             1  $                            4.70  $               170.00  $          170.00  $            3,240.00 

10/04/2025 PAKENHAM                    7                    7 W  $          2.50                    7 W  $           2.50                    4                             1  $                            5.00  $               200.00  $          200.00  $            3,440.00 

12/04/2025 DUBBO                    6                    6                    6                    5  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,140.00 

15/04/2025 TOWNSVILLE                    7                 10                 10                    9  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,840.00 

16/04/2025 PINJARRA                    6                    6 W  $          2.50                    6 W  $           2.60                    2                             1  $                            5.10  $               210.00  $          210.00  $            3,050.00 

17/04/2025 TOOWOOMBA                    6                    6                    6                    2 W  $            8.00                             1  $                            8.00  $               500.00  $          500.00  $            3,550.00 

18/04/2025 ECHUCA                    1                    5                    5                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,250.00 

18/04/2025 ECHUCA                    2                    3                    3                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,950.00 

18/04/2025 ECHUCA                    4                    1                    1                    5  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            2,650.00 

19/04/2025 OAKBANK                    2                    5 W  $          7.90                    5 W  $           7.90                    6                             1  $                          15.80  $            1,280.00  $       1,280.00  $            3,930.00 

19/04/2025 MORNINGTON                 10                    2                    2                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,630.00 

20/04/2025 NOWRA                    2                    3                    3                    7 W  $            2.70                             1  $                            2.70 -$                 30.00 -$            30.00  $            3,600.00 

23/04/2025 GEELONG                    4                    3                    3                    7 W  $            4.40                             1  $                            4.40  $               140.00  $          140.00  $            3,740.00 

24/04/2025 BENDIGO                    6                    3 W  $          3.25                    3 W  $           3.25                    4                             1  $                            6.50  $               350.00  $          350.00  $            4,090.00 

25/04/2025 BATHURST                    7                    1                    1                    2  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            3,790.00 

27/04/2025 HOBART                    8                    3                    3                    1 W  $            6.50                             1  $                            6.50  $               350.00  $          350.00  $            4,140.00 

30/04/2025 PINJARRA                    6                    1                    1                    2 W  $            9.10                             1  $                            9.10  $               610.00  $          610.00  $            4,750.00 

8/05/2025 KYNETON                    6                    5                    5                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            4,450.00 

14/05/2025 BENDIGO                    7                    9                    9                    2 W  $            3.90                             1  $                            3.90  $                  90.00  $            90.00  $            4,540.00 

15/05/2025 PAKENHAM                    6                    5 W  $          3.60                    5 W  $           3.60                    6                             1  $                            7.20  $               420.00  $          420.00  $            4,960.00 

16/05/2025 TOWNSVILLE                    5                    2 W  $          3.50                    2 W  $           3.50                    3                             1  $                            7.00  $               400.00  $          400.00  $            5,360.00 

18/05/2025 SALE                    7                    4                    4                    5 W  $            7.00                             1  $                            7.00  $               400.00  $          400.00  $            5,760.00 

25/05/2025 HOBART                    6                    3                    3                    5 W  $            4.70                             1  $                            4.70  $               170.00  $          170.00  $            5,930.00 

27/05/2025 TOWNSVILLE                    4                    3                    3                    7 W  $          10.00                             1  $                          10.00  $               700.00  $          700.00  $            6,630.00 

27/05/2025 TOWNSVILLE                    5                    2                    2                    1 W  $            7.00                             1  $                            7.00  $               400.00  $          400.00  $            7,030.00 

28/05/2025 SALE                    5                    6                    6                    5  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            6,730.00 

31/05/2025 TOOWOOMBA                    4                    5                    5                    2  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            6,430.00 

2/06/2025 PAKENHAM                    7                    3 W  $          4.50                    3 W  $           4.40                    4                             1  $                            8.90  $               590.00  $          590.00  $            7,020.00 

5/06/2025 MACKAY                    6                    8                    8                    9 W  $            7.80                             1  $                            7.80  $               480.00  $          480.00  $            7,500.00 

8/06/2025 HOBART                    5                    1 W  $          4.20                    1 W  $           4.20                 11                             1  $                            8.40  $               540.00  $          540.00  $            8,040.00 

13/06/2025 BALLARAT                    7                    3                    3                    2  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            7,740.00 

13/05/2025 MUSSWELLBROOK                    5                    5                    5                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            7,440.00 

14/06/2025 DARWIN                    1                    5                    5                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            7,140.00 

15/06/2025 SUNSHINE COAST                    4                    2                    2                    4  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            6,840.00 

15/06/2025 DEVONPORT                    8                    4                    4                    2 W  $            4.70                             1  $                            4.70  $               170.00  $          170.00  $            7,010.00 

20/06/2025 ROCKHAMPTON                    3                    3 W  $          3.00                    3 W  $           3.00                    2                             1  $                            6.00  $               300.00  $          300.00  $            7,310.00 

20/06/2025 ROCKHAMPTON                    8                    6                    6                    3  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            7,010.00 

21/06/2025 IPSWICH                    4                    4                    4                    5  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            6,710.00 

21/06/2025 WARWICK                    5                    1                    1                    8  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            6,410.00 

22/06/2025 HOBART                    8                    8                    8                    1  $                                -   -$               300.00 -$          300.00  $            6,110.00 

23/06/2025 PAKENHAM                    6                    2 W  $          3.30                    2 W  $           3.40                    6                             1  $                            6.70  $               370.00  $          370.00  $            6,480.00 

28/06/2025 DARWIN                    9                    3                    9                    2 W  $          10.00                             1  $                          10.00  $               700.00  $          700.00  $            7,180.00 

23 27
 No. of winners  No. of races  Strike rate  Increase in Bank  

82.55$         142.80$                                  50                                95 53% 44%

 $ Return  $ Invested (@$100)  POT 

 $         30,680.00 28,500.00$                  8%
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HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS 1/07/2025

Date Venue  Race  Sel. 1 Result  Dividend  Sel. 2 Result  Dividend  Sel. 3 Result  Dividend Result  Count  Dividend 
 Profit per race

 ($300 per race) 
 Cum. Profit 

Current Bank 

(Start $5000)

 ave. 

collect 

per win 

 $               613.60 
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